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Event: July 16, 2023 Big Bikes Team
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 Spice, Matt, +30 Bike 19 40 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:11 00:09:11 19.6
00:18:30 00:09:19 19.32
00:27:44 00:09:14 19.49
00:41:46 00:14:02 12.83
00:50:53 00:09:07 19.74
01:00:00 00:09:07 19.74
01:09:20 00:09:20 19.29
01:18:50 00:09:30 18.95
01:40:32 00:21:42 8.29
01:50:03 00:09:31 18.91
01:59:28 00:09:25 19.12
02:09:08 00:09:40 18.62
02:18:52 00:09:44 18.49
02:56:39 00:37:47 4.76
03:06:01 00:09:22 19.22
03:15:37 00:09:36 18.75
03:25:13 00:09:36 18.75
03:36:35 00:11:22 15.84
03:49:31 00:12:56 13.92
Averages: 00:12:05 17.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Tryan, Josh, C Bike 15 43 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:06 00:08:06 22.22
00:18:17 00:10:11 17.68
00:28:45 00:10:28 17.2
00:39:46 00:11:01 16.34
00:50:02 00:10:16 17.53
01:00:08 00:10:06 17.82
01:13:31 00:13:23 13.45
01:23:49 00:10:18 17.48
01:35:12 00:11:23 15.81
01:46:05 00:10:53 16.54
01:56:31 00:10:26 17.25
02:26:58 00:30:27 591
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02:38:43 00:11:45 15.32
02:49:24 00:10:41 16.85
03:00:41 00:11:17 15.95
Averages: 00:12:03 16.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Bergmann, Matthew, C Bike 5 45 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 15.32
00:33:05 00:21:20 8.44
01:15:55 00:42:50 4.2
01:41:15 01:19:20 2.27
01:50:43 01:03:28 2.84
Averages: 00:22:09 6.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 DeGroot, Bill, +50 Bike 6 44 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:30 00:09:30 18.95
00:18:36 00:09:06 19.78
00:27:34 00:08:58 20.07
00:36:43 00:09:09 19.67
00:45:50 00:09:07 19.74
00:57:44 00:11:54 15.13
Averages: 00:09:37 18.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
324 Muente, Kurt, +40 Bike 26 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:44 00:08:44 20.61
00:17:30 00:08:46 20.53
00:26:13 00:08:43 20.65
00:34:58 00:08:45 20.57
00:43:43 00:08:45 20.57
00:52:42 00:08:59 20.04
01:01:30 00:08:48 20.45
01:10:13 00:08:43 20.65
01:18:58 00:08:45 20.57
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01:28:08 00:09:10 19.64
01:36:59 00:08:51 20.34
01:45:58 00:08:59 20.04
01:54:51 00:08:53 20.26
02:03:54 00:09:03 19.89
02:13:11 00:09:17 19.39
02:24:40 00:11:29 15.67
02:33:57 00:09:17 19.39
02:43:29 00:09:32 18.88
02:53:06 00:09:37 18.72
03:02:49 00:09:43 18.52
03:12:32 00:09:43 18.52
03:22:17 00:09:45 18.46
03:32:17 00:10:00 18
03:42:16 00:09:59 18.03
03:52:47 00:10:31 17.12
04:02:58 00:10:11 17.68
Averages: 00:09:21 19.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
336 Allcox, Ben, +30 Bike 27 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:08 00:08:08 22.13
00:16:27 00:08:19 21.64
00:24:16 00:07:49 23.03
00:32:18 00:08:02 22.41
00:40:26 00:08:08 22.13
00:48:40 00:08:14 21.86
00:56:59 00:08:19 21.64
01:07:08 00:10:09 17.73
01:15:56 00:08:48 20.45
01:24:11 00:08:15 21.82
01:32:29 00:08:18 21.69
01:40:55 00:08:26 21.34
01:49:18 00:08:23 21.47
01:59:52 00:10:34 17.03
02:08:30 00:08:38 20.85
02:17:12 00:08:42 20.69
02:26:08 00:08:56 20.15
02:35:05 00:08:57 20.11
02:43:57 00:08:52 20.3
02:54:28 00:10:31 17.12
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03:03:30 00:09:02 19.93
03:12:36 00:09:06 19.78
03:22:55 00:10:19 17.45
03:33:01 00:10:06 17.82
03:43:15 00:10:14 17.59
03:54:02 00:10:47 16.69
04:03:12 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:09:00 20.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
902 Anschutz, Brooks, +40 Bike 27 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:34 00:08:34 21.01
00:17:09 00:08:35 20.97
00:25:45 00:08:36 20.93
00:34:28 00:08:43 20.65
00:43:11 00:08:43 20.65
00:52:10 00:08:59 20.04
01:01:03 00:08:53 20.26
01:10:06 00:09:03 19.89
01:19:01 00:08:55 20.19
01:27:54 00:08:53 20.26
01:36:44 00:08:50 20.38
01:45:24 00:08:40 20.77
01:54:10 00:08:46 20.53
02:03:08 00:08:58 20.07
02:12:09 00:09:01 19.96
02:21:13 00:09:04 19.85
02:30:17 00:09:04 19.85
02:39:24 00:09:07 19.74
02:48:35 00:09:11 19.6
02:57:58 00:09:23 19.18
03:07:05 00:09:07 19.74
03:16:17 00:09:12 19.57
03:25:22 00:09:05 19.82
03:34:35 00:09:13 19.53
03:44:22 00:09:47 18.4
03:54:52 00:10:30 17.14
04:05:51 00:10:59 16.39
Averages: 00:09:06 19.83
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
903 Farkas, Emme, +40 Bike 28 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:48 00:08:48 20.45
00:17:36 00:08:48 20.45
00:26:08 00:08:32 21.09
00:34:46 00:08:38 20.85
00:43:45 00:08:59 20.04
00:52:17 00:08:32 21.09
01:00:48 00:08:31 21.14
01:09:16 00:08:28 21.26
01:18:03 00:08:47 20.49
01:26:34 00:08:31 21.14
01:35:15 00:08:41 20.73
01:44:06 00:08:51 20.34
01:52:44 00:08:38 20.85
02:01:03 00:08:19 21.64
02:09:29 00:08:26 21.34
02:17:57 00:08:28 21.26
02:26:43 00:08:46 20.53
02:35:22 00:08:39 20.81
02:44:22 00:09:00 20
02:53:11 00:08:49 20.42
03:02:14 00:09:03 19.89
03:10:45 00:08:31 21.14
03:19:22 00:08:37 20.89
03:28:23 00:09:01 19.96
03:37:17 00:08:54 20.22
03:46:05 00:08:48 20.45
03:54:43 00:08:38 20.85
04:03:16 00:08:33 21.05
Averages: 00:08:41 20.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
904 Heiting, Jaquette, C Bike 24 30 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:17:36 00:08:44 20.61
00:29:00 00:11:24 15.79
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00:40:12 00:11:12 16.07
00:48:51 00:08:39 20.81
00:57:34 00:08:43 20.65
01:08:20 00:10:46 16.72
01:19:46 00:11:26 15.74
01:28:25 00:08:39 20.81
01:37:31 00:09:06 19.78
01:48:41 00:11:10 16.12
02:00:19 00:11:38 15.47
02:08:44 00:08:25 21.39
02:17:34 00:08:50 20.38
02:28:43 00:11:09 16.14
02:40:00 00:11:17 15.95
02:48:34 00:08:34 21.01
02:57:35 00:09:01 19.96
03:09:06 00:11:31 15.63
03:21:21 00:12:15 14.69
03:30:01 00:08:40 20.77
03:38:47 00:08:46 20.53
03:48:07 00:09:20 19.29
04:00:13 00:12:06 14.88
Averages: 00:10:01 18.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
905 Lohrey, Cherovsky, C Bike 21 36 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:40 00:09:40 18.62
00:19:01 00:09:21 19.25
00:29:58 00:10:57 16.44
00:40:50 00:10:52 16.56
00:50:42 00:09:52 18.24
01:00:23 00:09:41 18.59
01:11:09 00:10:46 16.72
01:22:34 00:11:25 15.77
01:32:47 00:10:13 17.62
01:42:22 00:09:35 18.78
01:53:33 00:11:11 16.1
02:05:48 00:12:15 14.69
02:17:03 00:11:15 16
02:29:20 00:12:17 14.65
02:44:58 00:15:38 11.51
02:57:54 00:12:56 13.92
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03:09:14 00:11:20 15.88
03:22:32 00:13:18 13.53
03:35:24 00:12:52 13.99
03:48:41 00:13:17 13.55
03:59:10 00:10:29 17.17
Averages: 00:11:23 16.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
906 Zender, Zender, Team 18 41 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:12 00:12:12 14.75
00:23:33 00:11:21 15.86
00:37:42 00:14:09 12.72
00:55:16 00:17:34 10.25
01:08:04 00:12:48 14.06
01:20:00 00:11:56 15.08
01:32:22 00:12:22 14.56
01:47:59 00:15:37 11.53
02:00:23 00:12:24 14.52
02:13:54 00:13:31 13.32
02:29:24 00:15:30 11.61
02:41:36 00:12:12 14.75
02:56:09 00:14:33 12.37
03:09:14 00:13:05 13.76
03:23:14 00:14:00 12.86
03:37:32 00:14:18 12.59
03:51:05 00:13:33 13.28
04:04:00 00:12:55 13.94
Averages: 00:13:33 13.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
907 Roussin, Roussin, C Bike 23 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:37 00:12:37 14.27
00:22:07 00:09:30 18.95
00:31:30 00:09:23 19.18
00:41:01 00:09:31 18.91
00:53:25 00:12:24 14.52
01:05:16 00:11:51 15.19
01:14:43 00:09:27 19.05
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01:23:53 00:09:10 19.64
01:32:55 00:09:02 19.93
01:44:48 00:11:53 15.15
01:56:26 00:11:38 15.47
02:05:44 00:09:18 19.35
02:14:44 00:09:00 20
02:26:52 00:12:08 14.84
02:38:04 00:11:12 16.07
02:47:19 00:09:15 19.46
02:56:20 00:09:01 19.96
03:08:35 00:12:15 14.69
03:20:05 00:11:30 15.65
03:30:11 00:10:06 17.82
03:39:36 00:09:25 19.12
03:49:04 00:09:28 19.01
03:58:18 00:09:14 19.49
Averages: 00:10:22 17.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
908 Jensen, Anthony, +40 Bike 1 46 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:15 00:11:15 16
Averages: 00:11:15 16.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
909 Knoll, Kropp, C Bike 26 23 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:15 00:09:15 19.46
00:18:17 00:09:02 19.93
00:27:15 00:08:58 20.07
00:36:19 00:09:04 19.85
00:45:03 00:08:44 20.61
00:53:48 00:08:45 20.57
01:02:56 00:09:08 19.71
01:11:56 00:09:00 20
01:21:14 00:09:18 19.35
01:30:05 00:08:51 20.34
01:38:53 00:08:48 20.45
01:47:40 00:08:47 20.49
01:57:07 00:09:27 19.05
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02:06:34 00:09:27 19.05
02:15:34 00:09:00 20
02:24:36 00:09:02 19.93
02:33:31 00:08:55 20.19
02:44:14 00:10:43 16.8
02:54:16 00:10:02 17.94
03:04:05 00:09:49 18.34
03:13:46 00:09:41 18.59
03:22:52 00:09:06 19.78
03:32:06 00:09:14 19.49
03:41:47 00:09:41 18.59
03:51:29 00:09:42 18.56
04:01:27 00:09:58 18.06
Averages: 00:09:17 19.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
910 LaBadie, LaBadie, B Bike 24 32 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:24 00:09:24 19.15
00:18:41 00:09:17 19.39
00:28:06 00:09:25 19.12
00:37:42 00:09:36 18.75
00:48:12 00:10:30 17.14
00:58:03 00:09:51 18.27
01:07:07 00:09:04 19.85
01:16:22 00:09:15 19.46
01:25:57 00:09:35 18.78
01:34:45 00:08:48 20.45
01:44:39 00:09:54 18.18
01:53:54 00:09:15 19.46
02:03:31 00:09:37 18.72
02:14:03 00:10:32 17.09
02:24:20 00:10:17 175
02:33:19 00:08:59 20.04
02:42:37 00:09:18 19.35
02:55:06 00:12:29 14.42
03:11:17 00:16:11 11.12
03:23:10 00:11:53 15.15
03:36:30 00:13:20 135
03:50:12 00:13:42 13.14
03:59:08 00:08:56 20.15
04:08:00 00:08:52 20.3
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Averages: 00:10:20 17.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
912 Mathew, Mathew, C Bike 18 42 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:39 00:10:39 16.9
00:21:40 00:11:01 16.34
00:33:34 00:11:54 15.13
00:54:21 00:20:47 8.66
01:08:15 00:13:54 12.95
01:32:20 00:24:05 7.47
01:43:51 00:11:31 15.63
01:54:37 00:10:46 16.72
02:05:05 00:10:28 17.2
02:16:19 00:11:14 16.02
02:29:04 00:12:45 14.12
02:40:25 00:11:21 15.86
02:51:16 00:10:51 16.59
03:10:21 00:19:05 9.43
03:22:22 00:12:01 14.98
03:35:26 00:13:04 13.78
03:49:54 00:14:28 12.44
04:04:16 00:14:22 12.53
Averages: 00:13:34 14.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
913 Haczynski, True, +40 Bike 27 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 20.04
00:17:56 00:08:57 20.11
00:26:46 00:08:50 20.38
00:35:32 00:08:46 20.53
00:44:12 00:08:40 20.77
00:53:03 00:08:51 20.34
01:01:57 00:08:54 20.22
01:10:50 00:08:53 20.26
01:19:41 00:08:51 20.34
01:28:27 00:08:46 20.53
01:37:15 00:08:48 20.45
01:46:04 00:08:49 20.42
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01:54:57 00:08:53 20.26
02:03:39 00:08:42 20.69
02:12:36 00:08:57 20.11
02:21:26 00:08:50 20.38
02:30:29 00:09:03 19.89
02:39:30 00:09:01 19.96
02:49:32 00:10:02 17.94
02:58:21 00:08:49 20.42
03:07:07 00:08:46 20.53
03:15:54 00:08:47 20.49
03:24:41 00:08:47 20.49
03:34:24 00:09:43 18.52
03:43:49 00:09:25 19.12
03:52:31 00:08:42 20.69
04:01:18 00:08:47 20.49
Averages: 00:08:56 20.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
914 Havlovitz, Kielpikowski, C Bike 27 20 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:17:38 00:08:46 20.53
00:26:16 00:08:38 20.85
00:35:15 00:08:59 20.04
00:44:02 00:08:47 20.49
00:53:04 00:09:02 19.93
01:01:32 00:08:28 21.26
01:10:07 00:08:35 20.97
01:18:58 00:08:51 20.34
01:27:55 00:08:57 20.11
01:36:58 00:09:03 19.89
01:46:00 00:09:02 19.93
01:55:05 00:09:05 19.82
02:03:54 00:08:49 20.42
02:13:31 00:09:37 18.72
02:22:34 00:09:03 19.89
02:31:34 00:09:00 20
02:40:48 00:09:14 19.49
02:50:10 00:09:22 19.22
02:59:16 00:09:06 19.78
03:07:57 00:08:41 20.73
03:17:18 00:09:21 19.25
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03:26:20 00:09:02 19.93
03:35:44 00:09:24 19.15
03:45:43 00:09:59 18.03
03:55:01 00:09:18 19.35
04:04:19 00:09:18 19.35
Averages: 00:09:03 19.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
915 Thompson, Havlovitz, A Bike 30 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:16 00:08:16 21.77
00:16:18 00:08:02 22.41
00:24:22 00:08:04 22.31
00:32:31 00:08:09 22.09
00:40:34 00:08:03 22.36
00:48:39 00:08:05 22.27
00:56:45 00:08:06 22.22
01:04:56 00:08:11 22
01:12:58 00:08:02 22.41
01:20:55 00:07:57 22.64
01:29:02 00:08:07 22.18
01:37:11 00:08:09 22.09
01:45:17 00:08:06 22.22
01:53:36 00:08:19 21.64
02:01:45 00:08:09 22.09
02:09:52 00:08:07 22.18
02:18:07 00:08:15 21.82
02:26:13 00:08:06 22.22
02:34:21 00:08:08 22.13
02:42:47 00:08:26 21.34
02:51:10 00:08:23 21.47
02:59:31 00:08:21 21.56
03:07:50 00:08:19 21.64
03:15:57 00:08:07 22.18
03:24:02 00:08:05 22.27
03:32:44 00:08:42 20.69
03:41:15 00:08:31 21.14
03:50:02 00:08:47 20.49
03:58:55 00:08:53 20.26
04:07:24 00:08:29 21.22
Averages: 00:08:15 21.84
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
916 Smidel, Campion, +40 Bike 27 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 18.98
00:19:27 00:09:58 18.06
00:28:17 00:08:50 20.38
00:37:25 00:09:08 19.71
00:46:46 00:09:21 19.25
00:55:45 00:08:59 20.04
01:05:06 00:09:21 19.25
01:14:01 00:08:55 20.19
01:23:08 00:09:07 19.74
01:32:21 00:09:13 19.53
01:41:32 00:09:11 19.6
01:50:01 00:08:29 21.22
01:58:37 00:08:36 20.93
02:07:16 00:08:39 20.81
02:16:12 00:08:56 20.15
02:25:27 00:09:15 19.46
02:33:44 00:08:17 21.73
02:42:18 00:08:34 21.01
02:51:29 00:09:11 19.6
03:00:37 00:09:08 19.71
03:08:59 00:08:22 21.51
03:17:27 00:08:28 21.26
03:26:39 00:09:12 19.57
03:35:51 00:09:12 19.57
03:44:16 00:08:25 21.39
03:52:51 00:08:35 20.97
04:01:21 00:08:30 21.18
Averages: 00:08:56 20.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
917 Welsing, Gottsacker, C Bike 22 35 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 21.18
00:16:56 00:08:26 21.34
00:34:30 00:17:34 10.25
00:43:28 00:08:58 20.07
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00:52:22 00:08:54 20.22
01:01:02 00:08:40 20.77
01:09:56 00:08:54 20.22
01:18:43 00:08:47 20.49
01:27:32 00:08:49 20.42
01:36:27 00:08:55 20.19
01:46:33 00:10:06 17.82
01:55:39 00:09:06 19.78
02:04:44 00:09:05 19.82
02:14:18 00:09:34 18.82
02:23:23 00:09:05 19.82
02:33:08 00:09:45 18.46
02:42:44 00:09:36 18.75
02:52:37 00:09:53 18.21
03:03:46 00:11:09 16.14
03:13:16 00:09:30 18.95
03:23:50 00:10:34 17.03
03:34:43 00:10:53 16.54
Averages: 00:09:46 18.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
918 VanDeHei, Dhein, B Bike 29 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:18 00:08:18 21.69
00:16:30 00:08:12 21.95
00:25:04 00:08:34 21.01
00:33:17 00:08:13 21.91
00:41:39 00:08:22 21.51
00:49:49 00:08:10 22.04
00:58:00 00:08:11 22
01:06:10 00:08:10 22.04
01:14:17 00:08:07 22.18
01:22:38 00:08:21 21.56
01:31:07 00:08:29 21.22
01:39:42 00:08:35 20.97
01:48:13 00:08:31 21.14
01:56:48 00:08:35 20.97
02:04:56 00:08:08 22.13
02:13:12 00:08:16 21.77
02:21:26 00:08:14 21.86
02:29:50 00:08:24 21.43
02:38:20 00:08:30 21.18
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02:46:50 00:08:30 21.18
02:55:29 00:08:39 20.81
03:04:03 00:08:34 21.01
03:12:34 00:08:31 21.14
03:21:19 00:08:45 20.57
03:30:07 00:08:48 20.45
03:39:04 00:08:57 20.11
03:48:02 00:08:58 20.07
03:56:56 00:08:54 20.22
04:05:52 00:08:56 20.15
Averages: 00:08:29 21.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
919 Rydahl, Sahs, +50 Bike 20 37 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 20.89
00:17:21 00:08:44 20.61
00:25:56 00:08:35 20.97
00:35:48 00:09:52 18.24
00:45:02 00:09:14 19.49
00:54:26 00:09:24 19.15
01:03:11 00:08:45 20.57
01:11:59 00:08:48 20.45
01:20:46 00:08:47 20.49
01:30:07 00:09:21 19.25
01:39:21 00:09:14 19.49
01:48:34 00:09:13 19.53
01:57:32 00:08:58 20.07
02:06:29 00:08:57 20.11
02:15:37 00:09:08 19.71
02:25:15 00:09:38 18.69
02:34:41 00:09:26 19.08
02:44:14 00:09:33 18.85
02:53:11 00:08:57 20.11
03:02:09 00:08:58 20.07
Averages: 00:09:06 19.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
920 True, Gottsacker, B Bike 28 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:08:41 00:08:41 20.73
00:16:45 00:08:04 22.31
00:26:53 00:10:08 17.76
00:35:22 00:08:29 21.22
00:43:50 00:08:28 21.26
00:55:32 00:11:42 15.38
01:03:57 00:08:25 21.39
01:12:10 00:08:13 21.91
01:20:15 00:08:05 22.27
01:28:16 00:08:01 22.45
01:36:18 00:08:02 22.41
01:44:36 00:08:18 21.69
01:52:55 00:08:19 21.64
02:01:03 00:08:08 22.13
02:09:15 00:08:12 21.95
02:17:30 00:08:15 21.82
02:26:40 00:09:10 19.64
02:37:05 00:10:25 17.28
02:45:26 00:08:21 21.56
02:53:43 00:08:17 21.73
03:01:59 00:08:16 21.77
03:10:14 00:08:15 21.82
03:18:38 00:08:24 21.43
03:27:20 00:08:42 20.69
03:35:52 00:08:32 21.09
03:44:13 00:08:21 21.56
03:52:32 00:08:19 21.64
04:00:54 00:08:22 21.51
Averages: 00:08:36 21.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Barr, Stone, Team 29 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:55 00:07:55 22.74
00:16:11 00:08:16 21.77
00:24:38 00:08:27 21.3
00:33:03 00:08:25 21.39
00:41:23 00:08:20 21.6
00:50:00 00:08:37 20.89
00:58:42 00:08:42 20.69
01:07:10 00:08:28 21.26
01:15:43 00:08:33 21.05
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01:24:06 00:08:23 21.47
01:33:08 00:09:02 19.93
01:41:30 00:08:22 21.51
01:49:43 00:08:13 21.91
01:58:00 00:08:17 21.73
02:06:15 00:08:15 21.82
02:14:30 00:08:15 21.82
02:22:44 00:08:14 21.86
02:31:06 00:08:22 21.51
02:39:37 00:08:31 21.14
02:48:08 00:08:31 21.14
02:56:44 00:08:36 20.93
03:05:11 00:08:27 213
03:13:52 00:08:41 20.73
03:22:30 00:08:38 20.85
03:30:59 00:08:29 21.22
03:39:37 00:08:38 20.85
03:48:10 00:08:33 21.05
03:56:47 00:08:37 20.89
04:05:14 00:08:27 21.3
Averages: 00:08:27 21.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
922 Remter, LaCosse, B Bike 29 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:54 00:07:54 22.78
00:15:28 00:07:34 23.79
00:23:04 00:07:36 23.68
00:30:47 00:07:43 23.33
00:39:03 00:08:16 21.77
00:47:17 00:08:14 21.86
00:55:36 00:08:19 21.64
01:03:59 00:08:23 21.47
01:11:42 00:07:43 23.33
01:19:11 00:07:29 24.05
01:26:36 00:07:25 24.27
01:34:10 00:07:34 23.79
01:42:17 00:08:07 22.18
01:50:35 00:08:18 21.69
01:58:56 00:08:21 21.56
02:15:18 00:16:22 11
02:22:35 00:07:17 24.71
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02:30:08 00:07:33 23.84
02:38:03 00:07:55 22.74
02:47:12 00:09:09 19.67
02:55:49 00:08:37 20.89
03:04:33 00:08:44 20.61
03:13:38 00:09:05 19.82
03:22:02 00:08:24 21.43
03:31:42 00:09:40 18.62
03:39:22 00:07:40 23.48
03:47:00 00:07:38 23.58
03:54:29 00:07:29 24.05
04:03:46 00:09:17 19.39
Averages: 00:08:24 21.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
923 Rausch, Haefemeyer, B Bike 27 15 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:32 00:08:32 21.09
00:16:43 00:08:11 22
00:25:10 00:08:27 21.3
00:33:46 00:08:36 20.93
00:42:04 00:08:18 21.69
00:50:24 00:08:20 21.6
00:58:32 00:08:08 22.13
01:06:44 00:08:12 21.95
01:16:11 00:09:27 19.05
01:25:24 00:09:13 19.53
01:34:37 00:09:13 19.53
01:43:41 00:09:04 19.85
01:53:00 00:09:19 19.32
02:02:42 00:09:42 18.56
02:11:22 00:08:40 20.77
02:19:52 00:08:30 21.18
02:28:24 00:08:32 21.09
02:37:02 00:08:38 20.85
02:45:35 00:08:33 21.05
02:54:31 00:08:56 20.15
03:03:13 00:08:42 20.69
03:12:50 00:09:37 18.72
03:22:07 00:09:17 19.39
03:31:40 00:09:33 18.85
03:41:17 00:09:37 18.72
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03:50:42 00:09:25 19.12
04:00:06 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:08:54 20.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
924 Montgomery, Shefchik, A Bike 32 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:28 00:07:28 24.11
00:14:49 00:07:21 24.49
00:22:13 00:07:24 24.32
00:29:40 00:07:27 24.16
00:37:42 00:08:02 22.41
00:45:25 00:07:43 23.33
00:53:14 00:07:49 23.03
01:00:56 00:07:42 23.38
01:08:28 00:07:32 23.89
01:15:43 00:07:15 24.83
01:23:11 00:07:28 24.11
01:30:29 00:07:18 24.66
01:38:11 00:07:42 23.38
01:45:45 00:07:34 23.79
01:53:27 00:07:42 23.38
02:01:18 00:07:51 22.93
02:08:33 00:07:15 24.83
02:15:50 00:07:17 24.71
02:23:04 00:07:14 24.88
02:30:26 00:07:22 24.43
02:38:07 00:07:41 23.43
02:45:58 00:07:51 22.93
02:53:51 00:07:53 22.83
03:01:33 00:07:42 23.38
03:08:49 00:07:16 24.77
03:16:09 00:07:20 24.55
03:23:28 00:07:19 24.6
03:30:38 00:07:10 25.12
03:38:26 00:07:48 23.08
03:46:14 00:07:48 23.08
03:54:08 00:07:54 22.78
04:02:20 00:08:12 21.95
Averages: 00:07:34 23.80
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
925 Blake, Friebel, A Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:35 00:07:35 23.74
00:15:00 00:07:25 24.27
00:22:24 00:07:24 24.32
00:29:56 00:07:32 23.89
00:37:43 00:07:47 23.13
00:45:31 00:07:48 23.08
00:53:16 00:07:45 23.23
01:00:57 00:07:41 23.43
01:08:30 00:07:33 23.84
01:16:04 00:07:34 23.79
01:23:12 00:07:08 25.23
01:30:31 00:07:19 24.6
01:38:02 00:07:31 23.95
01:45:31 00:07:29 24.05
01:53:03 00:07:32 23.89
02:00:42 00:07:39 23.53
02:08:10 00:07:28 24.11
02:15:28 00:07:18 24.66
02:22:46 00:07:18 24.66
02:30:03 00:07:17 2471
02:37:51 00:07:48 23.08
02:45:28 00:07:37 23.63
02:53:07 00:07:39 23.53
03:00:54 00:07:47 23.13
03:08:22 00:07:28 24.11
03:15:52 00:07:30 24
03:23:16 00:07:24 24.32
03:30:39 00:07:23 24.38
03:38:28 00:07:49 23.03
03:46:04 00:07:36 23.68
03:53:55 00:07:51 22.93
04:01:52 00:07:57 22.64
Averages: 00:07:34 23.83
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
926 Jahns, Garland, +50 Bike 20 39 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:13 00:09:13 19.53
00:18:21 00:09:08 19.71
00:27:36 00:09:15 19.46
00:37:02 00:09:26 19.08
00:46:15 00:09:13 19.53
00:55:00 00:08:45 20.57
01:03:54 00:08:54 20.22
01:12:54 00:09:00 20
01:22:00 00:09:06 19.78
01:31:03 00:09:03 19.89
01:39:51 00:08:48 20.45
01:49:09 00:09:18 19.35
01:58:13 00:09:04 19.85
02:07:43 00:09:30 18.95
02:17:04 00:09:21 19.25
02:26:12 00:09:08 19.71
02:35:49 00:09:37 18.72
02:45:24 00:09:35 18.78
02:55:11 00:09:47 18.4
03:04:56 00:09:45 18.46
Averages: 00:09:15 19.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
927 Stenberg, Smith, +40 Bike 24 31 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:15 00:10:15 17.56
00:20:54 00:10:39 16.9
00:30:55 00:10:01 17.97
00:41:00 00:10:05 17.85
00:51:05 00:10:05 17.85
01:01:28 00:10:23 17.34
01:11:15 00:09:47 18.4
01:21:05 00:09:50 18.31
01:31:08 00:10:03 17.91
01:40:58 00:09:50 18.31
01:50:23 00:09:25 19.12
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02:00:12 00:09:49 18.34
02:10:50 00:10:38 16.93
02:21:10 00:10:20 17.42
02:30:46 00:09:36 18.75
02:41:02 00:10:16 17.53
02:51:23 00:10:21 17.39
03:02:16 00:10:53 16.54
03:12:13 00:09:57 18.09
03:22:36 00:10:23 17.34
03:33:14 00:10:38 16.93
03:43:53 00:10:39 16.9
03:53:48 00:09:55 18.15
04:03:47 00:09:59 18.03
Averages: 00:10:09 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
928 Glowaki, Smith, B Bike 28 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:15 00:09:15 19.46
00:18:06 00:08:51 20.34
00:26:59 00:08:53 20.26
00:35:29 00:08:30 21.18
00:43:47 00:08:18 21.69
00:52:07 00:08:20 21.6
01:00:40 00:08:33 21.05
01:09:14 00:08:34 21.01
01:18:01 00:08:47 20.49
01:26:53 00:08:52 20.3
01:35:23 00:08:30 21.18
01:43:50 00:08:27 21.3
01:52:25 00:08:35 20.97
02:01:05 00:08:40 20.77
02:09:41 00:08:36 20.93
02:18:48 00:09:07 19.74
02:27:19 00:08:31 21.14
02:35:55 00:08:36 20.93
02:44:38 00:08:43 20.65
02:53:32 00:08:54 20.22
03:02:30 00:08:58 20.07
03:11:59 00:09:29 18.98
03:20:37 00:08:38 20.85
03:28:58 00:08:21 21.56
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03:37:36 00:08:38 20.85
03:46:55 00:09:19 19.32
03:56:24 00:09:29 18.98
04:05:39 00:09:15 19.46
Averages: 00:08:46 20.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
929 Varrelmann, Jazwiecki, +30 Bike 25 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 21.18
00:16:54 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:51 00:08:57 20.11
00:34:28 00:08:37 20.89
00:45:53 00:11:25 15.77
00:57:10 00:11:17 15.95
01:08:58 00:11:48 15.25
01:17:27 00:08:29 21.22
01:25:37 00:08:10 22.04
01:33:57 00:08:20 21.6
01:42:23 00:08:26 21.34
01:50:38 00:08:15 21.82
02:01:44 00:11:06 16.22
02:12:50 00:11:06 16.22
02:25:03 00:12:13 14.73
02:37:28 00:12:25 14.5
02:45:56 00:08:28 21.26
02:54:14 00:08:18 21.69
03:02:41 00:08:27 21.3
03:11:03 00:08:22 2151
03:22:35 00:11:32 15.61
03:34:23 00:11:48 15.25
03:46:08 00:11:45 15.32
03:54:29 00:08:21 21.56
04:02:55 00:08:26 21.34
Averages: 00:09:43 19.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
931 Kubec, Wotachek, B Bike 28 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 21.51
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00:16:23 00:08:01 22.45
00:24:41 00:08:18 21.69
00:33:14 00:08:33 21.05
00:41:51 00:08:37 20.89
00:50:46 00:08:55 20.19
00:59:27 00:08:41 20.73
01:08:06 00:08:39 20.81
01:16:42 00:08:36 20.93
01:25:14 00:08:32 21.09
01:33:41 00:08:27 21.3
01:42:03 00:08:22 21.51
01:50:48 00:08:45 20.57
01:59:49 00:09:01 19.96
02:08:39 00:08:50 20.38
02:17:25 00:08:46 20.53
02:26:21 00:08:56 20.15
02:35:02 00:08:41 20.73
02:43:51 00:08:49 20.42
02:52:51 00:09:00 20
03:01:58 00:09:07 19.74
03:11:22 00:09:24 19.15
03:20:59 00:09:37 18.72
03:30:00 00:09:01 19.96
03:38:54 00:08:54 20.22
03:47:49 00:08:55 20.19
03:56:34 00:08:45 20.57
04:05:21 00:08:47 20.49
Averages: 00:08:46 20.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
932 Zambon, Johnson, +30 Bike 27 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:42 00:09:42 18.56
00:19:38 00:09:56 18.12
00:27:39 00:08:01 22.45
00:35:43 00:08:04 22.31
00:43:47 00:08:04 22.31
00:53:20 00:09:33 18.85
01:02:43 00:09:23 19.18
01:12:05 00:09:22 19.22
01:20:03 00:07:58 22.59
01:27:59 00:07:56 22.69
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01:35:51 00:07:52 22.88
01:45:25 00:09:34 18.82
01:55:18 00:09:53 18.21
02:05:33 00:10:15 17.56
02:13:20 00:07:47 23.13
02:21:18 00:07:58 22.59
02:29:19 00:08:01 22.45
02:37:54 00:08:35 20.97
02:47:48 00:09:54 18.18
02:57:45 00:09:57 18.09
03:09:24 00:11:39 15.45
03:17:37 00:08:13 21.91
03:25:49 00:08:12 21.95
03:35:11 00:09:22 19.22
03:45:18 00:10:07 17.79
03:55:45 00:10:27 17.22
04:03:56 00:08:11 22
Averages: 00:09:02 20.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
933 Zambon, Vandezande, +30 Bike 28 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 21,51
00:16:26 00:08:04 22.31
00:24:47 00:08:21 21.56
00:33:11 00:08:24 21.43
00:42:10 00:08:59 20.04
00:50:27 00:08:17 21.73
00:58:25 00:07:58 22.59
01:06:41 00:08:16 21.77
01:16:03 00:09:22 19.22
01:24:00 00:07:57 22.64
01:32:12 00:08:12 21.95
01:41:25 00:09:13 19.53
01:49:39 00:08:14 21.86
01:57:46 00:08:07 22.18
02:05:51 00:08:05 22.27
02:15:03 00:09:12 19.57
02:23:04 00:08:01 22.45
02:31:00 00:07:56 22.69
02:40:04 00:09:04 19.85
02:48:27 00:08:23 21.47
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02:57:09 00:08:42 20.69
03:06:43 00:09:34 18.82
03:14:53 00:08:10 22.04
03:24:29 00:09:36 18.75
03:33:16 00:08:47 20.49
03:42:02 00:08:46 20.53
03:52:06 00:10:04 17.88
04:00:12 00:08:06 22.22
Averages: 00:08:35 21.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
934 Koester, Randolph, C Bike 26 26 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:36 00:09:36 18.75
00:19:43 00:10:07 17.79
00:29:07 00:09:24 19.15
00:38:27 00:09:20 19.29
00:47:34 00:09:07 19.74
00:56:53 00:09:19 19.32
01:06:28 00:09:35 18.78
01:16:22 00:09:54 18.18
01:26:05 00:09:43 18.52
01:35:51 00:09:46 18.43
01:45:31 00:09:40 18.62
01:54:59 00:09:28 19.01
02:04:37 00:09:38 18.69
02:13:40 00:09:03 19.89
02:22:52 00:09:12 19.57
02:32:01 00:09:09 19.67
02:41:10 00:09:09 19.67
02:50:20 00:09:10 19.64
02:59:41 00:09:21 19.25
03:09:00 00:09:19 19.32
03:18:18 00:09:18 19.35
03:27:48 00:09:30 18.95
03:37:29 00:09:41 18.59
03:47:06 00:09:37 18.72
03:56:50 00:09:44 18.49
04:07:28 00:10:38 16.93
Averages: 00:09:31 18.94
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Event: July 16, 2023 Big Bikes Team

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
935 Prokopowicz, Allcox, C Bike 26 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:38 00:09:38 18.69
00:19:36 00:09:58 18.06
00:29:39 00:10:03 17.91
00:38:11 00:08:32 21.09
00:46:37 00:08:26 21.34
00:55:14 00:08:37 20.89
01:04:19 00:09:05 19.82
01:13:51 00:09:32 18.88
01:23:09 00:09:18 19.35
01:32:44 00:09:35 18.78
01:42:25 00:09:41 18.59
01:50:41 00:08:16 21.77
01:59:18 00:08:37 20.89
02:08:11 00:08:53 20.26
02:17:08 00:08:57 20.11
02:26:54 00:09:46 18.43
02:36:22 00:09:28 19.01
02:45:59 00:09:37 18.72
02:54:46 00:08:47 20.49
03:03:44 00:08:58 20.07
03:12:43 00:08:59 20.04
03:22:55 00:10:12 17.65
03:32:30 00:09:35 18.78
03:42:10 00:09:40 18.62
03:51:49 00:09:39 18.65
04:00:33 00:08:44 20.61
Averages: 00:09:15 19.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
936 Platner, Baranczyk, A Bike 31 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 22.69
00:15:42 00:07:46 23.18
00:23:24 00:07:42 23.38
00:31:04 00:07:40 23.48
00:38:57 00:07:53 22.83
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00:46:51 00:07:54 22.78
00:54:46 00:07:55 22.74
01:02:43 00:07:57 22.64
01:10:17 00:07:34 23.79
01:18:12 00:07:55 22.74
01:25:50 00:07:38 23.58
01:33:54 00:08:04 22.31
01:41:36 00:07:42 23.38
01:49:26 00:07:50 22.98
01:57:09 00:07:43 23.33
02:04:53 00:07:44 23.28
02:12:54 00:08:01 22.45
02:20:41 00:07:47 23.13
02:28:39 00:07:58 22.59
02:36:27 00:07:48 23.08
02:44:16 00:07:49 23.03
02:52:10 00:07:54 22.78
02:59:52 00:07:42 23.38
03:07:47 00:07:55 22.74
03:15:37 00:07:50 22.98
03:23:44 00:08:07 22.18
03:31:41 00:07:57 22.64
03:39:37 00:07:56 22.69
03:47:27 00:07:50 22.98
03:55:24 00:07:57 22.64
04:03:18 00:07:54 22.78
Averages: 00:07:51 22.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
937 TenHaken, Platner, C Bike 26 25 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:30 00:09:30 18.95
00:18:30 00:09:00 20
00:28:25 00:09:55 18.15
00:38:54 00:10:29 17.17
00:48:03 00:09:09 19.67
00:57:10 00:09:07 19.74
01:06:09 00:08:59 20.04
01:16:00 00:09:51 18.27
01:25:51 00:09:51 18.27
01:34:51 00:09:00 20
01:43:38 00:08:47 20.49
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01:52:44 00:09:06 19.78
02:02:43 00:09:59 18.03
02:12:48 00:10:05 17.85
02:21:55 00:09:07 19.74
02:31:00 00:09:05 19.82
02:40:09 00:09:09 19.67
02:50:08 00:09:59 18.03
03:00:59 00:10:51 16.59
03:10:05 00:09:06 19.78
03:19:10 00:09:05 19.82
03:28:13 00:09:03 19.89
03:37:31 00:09:18 19.35
03:46:46 00:09:15 19.46
03:56:06 00:09:20 19.29
04:05:19 00:09:13 19.53
Averages: 00:09:26 19.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
938 Burkel, Ambrosius, C Bike 24 29 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:43 00:09:43 18.52
00:19:05 00:09:22 19.22
00:28:28 00:09:23 19.18
00:37:57 00:09:29 18.98
00:47:00 00:09:03 19.89
00:55:47 00:08:47 20.49
01:05:25 00:09:38 18.69
01:14:39 00:09:14 19.49
01:23:41 00:09:02 19.93
01:32:58 00:09:17 19.39
01:41:48 00:08:50 20.38
01:50:49 00:09:01 19.96
02:00:27 00:09:38 18.69
02:09:47 00:09:20 19.29
02:19:09 00:09:22 19.22
02:28:37 00:09:28 19.01
02:37:48 00:09:11 19.6
02:53:09 00:15:21 11.73
03:02:43 00:09:34 18.82
03:12:30 00:09:47 18.4
03:25:46 00:13:16 13.57
03:35:42 00:09:56 18.12
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03:46:25 00:10:43 16.8
03:58:02 00:11:37 15.49
Averages: 00:09:55 18.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
939 Kalies, Ley, Team 29 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:18 00:08:18 21.69
00:16:39 00:08:21 21.56
00:25:22 00:08:43 20.65
00:34:15 00:08:53 20.26
00:42:23 00:08:08 22.13
00:50:29 00:08:06 22.22
00:58:46 00:08:17 21.73
01:06:44 00:07:58 22.59
01:14:27 00:07:43 23.33
01:22:31 00:08:04 22.31
01:30:28 00:07:57 22.64
01:38:36 00:08:08 22.13
01:47:23 00:08:47 20.49
01:55:24 00:08:01 22.45
02:03:20 00:07:56 22.69
02:11:34 00:08:14 21.86
02:19:48 00:08:14 21.86
02:28:08 00:08:20 21.6
02:37:32 00:09:24 19.15
02:45:38 00:08:06 22.22
02:53:29 00:07:51 22.93
03:03:04 00:09:35 18.78
03:11:27 00:08:23 21.47
03:19:50 00:08:23 21.47
03:28:56 00:09:06 19.78
03:36:58 00:08:02 2241
03:44:56 00:07:58 22.59
03:53:24 00:08:28 21.26
04:01:46 00:08:22 21.51
Averages: 00:08:20 21.65
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
940 Ley, Spude, C Bike 25 28 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:43 00:09:43 18.52
00:19:13 00:09:30 18.95
00:28:31 00:09:18 19.35
00:38:58 00:10:27 17.22
00:49:02 00:10:04 17.88
00:58:38 00:09:36 18.75
01:08:06 00:09:28 19.01
01:17:38 00:09:32 18.88
01:28:07 00:10:29 17.17
01:37:46 00:09:39 18.65
01:47:22 00:09:36 18.75
01:57:10 00:09:48 18.37
02:06:32 00:09:22 19.22
02:15:55 00:09:23 19.18
02:25:33 00:09:38 18.69
02:36:00 00:10:27 17.22
02:45:48 00:09:48 18.37
02:55:37 00:09:49 18.34
03:05:44 00:10:07 17.79
03:15:42 00:09:58 18.06
03:25:38 00:09:56 18.12
03:35:34 00:09:56 18.12
03:45:30 00:09:56 18.12
03:55:58 00:10:28 17.2
04:06:05 00:10:07 17.79
Averages: 00:09:51 18.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
941 Prosser, Thompson, +50 Bike 20 38 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:15 00:09:15 19.46
00:18:23 00:09:08 19.71
00:27:37 00:09:14 19.49
00:37:23 00:09:46 18.43
00:46:26 00:09:03 19.89
00:55:19 00:08:53 20.26
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01:04:00 00:08:41 20.73
01:12:42 00:08:42 20.69
01:21:42 00:09:00 20
01:30:55 00:09:13 19.53
01:40:01 00:09:06 19.78
01:48:57 00:08:56 20.15
01:57:51 00:08:54 20.22
02:06:56 00:09:05 19.82
02:16:09 00:09:13 19.53
02:25:35 00:09:26 19.08
02:35:08 00:09:33 18.85
02:44:30 00:09:22 19.22
02:53:43 00:09:13 19.53
03:03:00 00:09:17 19.39
Averages: 00:09:09 19.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
942 Burback, VanDorn, C Bike 23 34 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:38 00:09:38 18.69
00:21:01 00:11:23 15.81
00:30:38 00:09:37 18.72
00:41:04 00:10:26 17.25
00:51:15 00:10:11 17.68
01:01:25 00:10:10 17.7
01:11:30 00:10:05 17.85
01:21:23 00:09:53 18.21
01:31:10 00:09:47 18.4
01:41:21 00:10:11 17.68
01:51:43 00:10:22 17.36
02:01:42 00:09:59 18.03
02:11:32 00:09:50 18.31
02:21:37 00:10:05 17.85
02:31:37 00:10:00 18
02:41:55 00:10:18 17.48
02:51:49 00:09:54 18.18
03:04:24 00:12:35 14.3
03:16:13 00:11:49 15.23
03:27:44 00:11:31 15.63
03:38:24 00:10:40 16.88
03:48:37 00:10:13 17.62
03:58:40 00:10:03 17.91

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

07/16/23 16:03:20



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 16, 2023 Big Bikes Team

Page: 33
7/16/2023 4:03:20 PM

Averages: 00:10:23 17.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
943 Hunter, Nylund, A Bike 29 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:47 00:07:47 23.13
00:15:28 00:07:41 23.43
00:23:21 00:07:53 22.83
00:31:19 00:07:58 22.59
00:39:04 00:07:45 23.23
00:47:01 00:07:57 22.64
00:54:53 00:07:52 22.88
01:04:05 00:09:12 19.57
01:13:10 00:09:05 19.82
01:22:13 00:09:03 19.89
01:31:19 00:09:06 19.78
01:39:05 00:07:46 23.18
01:46:50 00:07:45 23.23
01:54:38 00:07:48 23.08
02:02:36 00:07:58 22.59
02:11:42 00:09:06 19.78
02:20:46 00:09:04 19.85
02:29:43 00:08:57 20.11
02:38:59 00:09:16 19.42
02:47:00 00:08:01 22.45
02:54:58 00:07:58 22.59
03:03:05 00:08:07 22.18
03:11:07 00:08:02 22.41
03:19:19 00:08:12 21.95
03:27:38 00:08:19 21.64
03:36:55 00:09:17 19.39
03:46:26 00:09:31 18.91
03:55:21 00:08:55 20.19
04:03:35 00:08:14 21.86
Averages: 00:08:24 21.54
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